
A - 1st RALPH

Mar. 16 - 6:15pm Sheet RALPH

A - 8th POLLOCK
6

Mar. 23 - 6:30pm

A - 4th ISINGHOOD

Mar. 16 - 6:15pm Sheet ISINGHOOD

A - 5th McLEOD
8

Mar. 30 - 6:30pm

A - 3rd LENTON    'A' CHAMPION

Mar. 16 - 6:15pm Sheet LENTON

A - 6th TESTER
5

Mar. 23 - 6:30pm

A - 2nd SENFT

Mar. 16 - 6:15pm Sheet SENFT

A - 7th GUENTHER
7

B - 1st PERLINGER

Mar. 16 - 6:15pm Sheet PERLINGER

B - 8th ACHESON
3

Mar. 23 - 6:30pm

B - 4th FERGUSON

Mar. 16 - 6:15pm Sheet EDWARDS

B - 5th EDWARDS
1

Mar. 30 - 6:30pm

B - 3rd LEMNA    'B' CHAMPION

Mar. 16 - 6:15pm Sheet WALL

B - 6th WALL
4

Mar. 23 - 6:30pm

B - 2nd DUMONT

Mar. 16 - 6:15pm Sheet DUMONT

B - 7th EMMS
2

C - 1st RELITZ

Mar. 16 - 8:30pm Sheet RELITZ

C - 8th BROSSART
6

Mar. 23 - 6:30pm

C - 4th SOROCHAN

Mar. 16 - 8:30pm Sheet SOROCHAN

C - 5th NIXON
8

Mar. 30 - 6:30pm

C - 3rd BOURGETTE    'C' CHAMPION

Mar. 16 - 8:30pm Sheet SCHROTER

C - 6th SCHROTER
5

Mar. 23 - 6:30pm

C - 2nd PALYSZNIUK

Mar. 16 - 8:30pm Sheet PALYSZNIUK

C - 7th LINDSTROM
7

D - 1st STACHNIAK

Mar. 16 - 8:30pm Sheet STACHNIAK

D - 8th TARRANT
3

Mar. 23 - 6:30pm

D - 4th STADNYK

Mar. 16 - 8:30pm Sheet STADNYK

D - 5th EWERT
1

Mar. 30 - 6:30pm

D - 3rd RODE    'D' CHAMPION

Mar. 16 - 8:30pm Sheet RODE

D - 6th KNITTLE
4

Mar. 23 - 6:30pm

D - 2nd ROSHER

Mar. 16 - 8:30pm Sheet ROSHER

D - 7th QUINN
2
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